Wisconsin Interscholastic Athletic Association Team Results List
2005 Cross Country State Championships White River Sports Timing
The Ridges Golf Course, Wisconsin Rapids, WI http://itiming.com
Sat, Oct 29, 2005

Displacer Place

Team rank Team Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Team Score
1 lola-Scandinavia 6 13 14 18 45 61 91 96
2 Owen-Withee 3 4 30 41 52 59 63 130
3 Sevastopol 5 27 32 33 34 38 44 131
4 Boscobel 9 16 35 36 39 51 60 135
5 Rosholt 2 12 22 29 81 87 88 146
6 Bruce 10 24 25 43 47 56 58 149
7 Oostburg 1 8 46 50 66 89 93 171
8 Brookwood 21 28 31 37 64 86 90 181
9 Park Falls 19 26 48 54 70 73 83 217

10 Bangor 20 23 42 76 85 94 246
11 Columbus Catholic 15 40 55 72 74 96 97 256
12 Lake Country Lutheran 17 49 53 68 78 79 84 265
13 Conserve 7 57 62 69 71 77 80 266
14 The Prairie School 11 65 67 75 82 92 95 300
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Individual

Results

White River Sports Timing
http://itiming.com
1 mi. Split

Wisconsin Interscholastic Athletic Association
2005 Cross Country State Championships

The Ridges Golf Course, Wisconsin Rapids, WI
Sat, Oct 29, 2005

Place Displcr Bib # Name Gr T PlcTeam Elapsed Time Back Place/Time
Girls 4000 Meters Individual Results Race Field: 133
Girls Division 3 Results Division Field: 133
1 1 331 Kady Telschow 12 1 Oostburg 14:59.0 00:00.0 1 05:46.1
2 110 Dani Owen 12 Stratford 15:17.2 00:18.2 3 05:47.5
3 115 Stacey Thiel 11 Sheboygan Area 15:26.1 00:27.1 4 05:57.7
4 2 402 Laura Cook 11 1 Rosholt 15:27.3 00:28.3 10 06:08.3
5 3 345 Beth Riihinen 12 1 Owen-Withee 15:32.9 00:33.9 7 06:02.9
6 4 346 Jessica Goessl 12 2 Owen-Withee 15:35.0 00:36.0 15 06:09.0
7 123 Kayla Dahl 10 McDonell Central 15:41.6 00:42.6 27 06:16.7
8 101 Hayley Panasiuk 11 Dominican 15:42.9 00:43.9 19 06:13.2
9 105 Samantha Bluske 9 Pardeeville 15:49.7 00:50.6 18 06:12.7
10 112 Jackie Nett 12 Hilbert 15:50.9 00:51.9 6 06:01.6
11 132 Carly Brown 10 Belleville 15:51.1 00:52.1 9 06:07.5
12 121 Brittany Schillinger 12 Glenwood City 15:59.0 01:00.0 12 06:08.8
13 102 AliPaul 10 Cedar Grove-Belgium 15:59.9 01:00.9 14 06:09.0
14 5 422 Haley Moeller 10 1 Sevastopol 16:00.0 01:01.0 16 06:10.1
15 6 385 Kali Reierson 9 1 lola-Scandinavia 16:02.8 01:03.8 26 06:16.4
16 134 Allie Glasbrenner 12 Cassville 16:06.1 01:07.1 5 06:00.4
17 7 373 Renee Vandermause 10 1 Conserve 16:10.2 01:11.2 17 06:11.2
18 118 Erica Babinec 10 Luther 16:11.6 01:12.6 22 06:15.3
19 8 332 Kelsey TeBeest 10 2 Oostburg 16:12.6 01:13.6 13 06:08.9
20 122 Michelle Jeske 12 Glenwood City 16:16.8 01:17.8 23 06:15.8
21 104 Katie Kelly 10 Burlington Catholic 16:18.0 01:19.0 32 06:19.4
22 9 366 Ryanne Bell 10 1 Boscobel 16:18.3 01:19.3 20 06:13.3
23 10 395 Sandy Hause 12 1 Bruce 16:24.4 01:25.4 41 06:23.2
24 133 Sara Lazarescu 12 Belleville 16:26.0 01:27.0 25 06:16.4
25 107 Becky Kane 9 Auburndale 16:26.9 01:27.9 28 06:17.1
26 11 415 Alexis Mikaelian 9 1 The Prairie School 16:27.2 01:28.2 8 06:05.4
27 12 405 April Sadogierski 9 2 Rosholt 16:27.2 01:28.2 21 06:14.9
28 13 384 Lizzy Nelson 9 2 lola-Scandinavia 16:27.9 01:28.8 34 06:20.0
29 14 380 Brooke Anderson 11 3 lola-Scandinavia 16:28.9 01:29.9 33 06:20.0
30 119 Hope Scholze 12 Melrose-Mindoro 16:29.9 01:30.9 40 06:23.2
31 15 341 Jenna Meyer 10 1 Columbus Catholic 16:30.1 01:31.0 46 06:25.2
32 16 371 Danie Moret 12 2 Boscobel 16:33.7 01:34.7 36 06:21.8
33 131 Hannah Humback 12 Abundant Life 16:34.3 01:35.3 29 06:17.1
34 127 Whitney Verdegan 10 Flambeau 16:34.3 01:35.3 24 06:15.9
35 17 359 Christine Hartley 9 1 Lake Country Lutheran 16:34.9 01:35.9 60 06:30.7
36 18 383 Ashley Johnson 12 4 lola-Scandinavia 16:35.4 01:36.4 35 06:21.7
37 124 Kelsey Mullen 11 McDonell Central 16:37.0 01:37.9 39 06:22.3
38 125 Julia Schiefelbein 11 Fall Creek 16:37.4 01:38.4 31 06:18.5
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Girls 4000 Meters Individual Results
Bib # Name

Place Displcr
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Total Count: 133

Paige Pluemer
Mindy Donald
Kriston Siemianowski
Emily Biederwolf
Kelly Giese

Beth Groshek
Megan Gerke
Whitney Levash
Ally Villiard
Mallory Burk
Patience Krahn
Courtney Baker
Katy Rusch
Annie Bley
Jenessa Ekern
Kaitlin Randolph
Angie Tainter
Ciara Wiegel
Janice Yenter
Becca Hamm
Angie Peterson
Tiffany Switlick
Cami Schartner
Lindsey Wilson
Jill Gauger

Jodie Haney
Amber Duve
Aimee Rinnman
Megan Berendes
Hanna Stauber
Brittany Lee
Kevyn Bauman
Erika Suchla
Nicole Peterson
Becky Lake
Emily Schroeder
Sami Atwood
Katie Leist
Elizabeth Hoffman
Lauren Pinzl
Samantha Gries
Andrea Newman
Jamey Bushey
Stephanie Wisser
Katie Kissinger

October 30, 2005

10/29/2005
Gr T PlcTeam
9 1 Park Falls
11 Ozaukee
10 1 Bangor
11 Howards Grove
10 1 Brookwood
11 3 Rosholt
10 2 Bangor
12 Brillion
9 2 Bruce
11 Athens
10 Manitowoc Lutheran
11 3 Bruce
12 2 Park Falls
10 2 Sevastopol
11 Blair-Taylor
10 Drummond
12 2 Brookwood
9 Darlington
12 4 Rosholt
11 3 Owen-Withee
11 3 Brookwood
12 Edgar
11 3 Sevastopol
11 4 Sevastopol
12 5 Sevastopol
9 3 Boscobel
9 4 Boscobel
10 Webster
11 4 Brookwood
10 6 Sevastopol
10 5 Boscobel
11 2 Columbus Catholic
9 Arcadia
11 4 Owen-Withee
12 Edgar
10 3 Bangor
11 4 Bruce
10 7 Sevastopol
12 5 lola-Scandinavia
10 Mercer
11 3 Oostburg
12 5 Bruce
12 3 Park Falls
12 2 Lake Country Lutheran
11 4 Oostburg

18:32:54

Girls Division 3 Results

Elapsed Time
16:38.3
16:38.7
16:39.0
16:39.1
16:40.4
16:42.5
16:43.3
16:44.7
16:46.8
16:47.3
16:48.0
16:50.2
16:50.2
16:50.3
16:51.5
16:54.1
16:54.2
16:54.6
16:54.8
16:54.9
16:55.1
16:55.3
16:57.1
17:01.2
17:02.5
17:05.2
17:07.9
17:09.3
17:10.5
17:11.5
17:12.1
17:12.7
17:13.3
17:13.4
17:15.2
17:17.4
17:21.5
17:21.8
17:21.9
17:24.7
17:26.3
17:27.3
17:28.2
17:33.6
17:34.9

http://itiming.com

Individual Results

Back 1 mi. Split
01:39.3 48 06:25.7
01:39.7 11 06:08.5
01:40.0 50 06:26.8
01:40.1 30 06:18.3
01:41.4 38 06:22.1
01:43.5 70 06:34.2
01:44.3 52 06:28.0
01:45.7 43 06:23.9
01:47.8 56 06:29.3
01:48.3 57 06:30.2
01:49.0 44 06:24.5
01:51.2 49 06:26.6
01:51.2 51 06:27.8
01:51.3 37 06:21.9
01:52.5 42 06:23.7
01:55.0 59 06:30.4
01:55.2 67 06:33.0
01:55.6 53 06:28.0
01:55.8 72 06:34.8
01:55.9 65 06:32.7
01:56.1 45 06:25.0
01:56.3 55 06:28.9
01:58.1 66 06:32.9
02:02.2 68 06:33.3
02:03.5 73 06:34.9
02:06.2 61 06:32.1
02:08.9 64 06:32.4
02:10.3 69 06:34.1
02:11.5 71 06:34.3
02:12.5 62 06:32.3
02:13.1 81 06:42.5
02:13.7 75 06:35.6
02:14.3 74 06:34.9
02:14.4 54 06:28.2
02:16.2 47 06:25.5
02:18.4 77 06:37.9
02:22.5 79 06:41.6
02:22.8 76 06:36.0
02:22.9 88 06:45.4
02:25.7 58 06:30.2
02:27.3 82 06:43.5
02:28.3 83 06:43.5
02:29.2 80 06:42.0
02:34.6 85 06:44.5
02:35.9 95 06:50.1
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Girls 4000 Meters Individual Results
Bib # Name

Place Displcr
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Total Count: 133

Stacy Bodenbender
Kayla Hamm
Sarah DiFrances
Rebecca Slack
Nicole Ruegsegger
Hope Villiard
Tess Clancy
Catie Cogger
Brittney Gerber
Amanda Boening
Jodi Utzig

Emily Wiersma
Leslie Crapster-Pregont
Danna Hamm
Melissa Berendes
Kelly Tierney
Renee Hilbelink
Louisa Daniels
Sam McGowan
Keally Cieslik
Morgan Stueber
Tina Lanouette
Natalie Mayeux
Teresa Everson
Samantha Sydow
Rachel Hoss
Sarah Clements
Hannah Williams
Megan Demman
Michelle Sherwin
Caroline Merrifield
Jess Kulas
Emma Stepien
Rebecca Homann
Ellie Kingsley
Margaret Hundt
Jennie Kindt
Leah Wierzba
Stormy Castilleja
Cassie Wittneben
Moriah Turek
Katelyn Hoffman
Haley Guion
Dana Ebbers
Emily Mashak

October 30, 2005

10/29/2005
Gr T PlcTeam
12 6 Boscobel
11 5 Owen-Withee
12 3 Lake Country Lutheran
9 4 Park Falls
9 3 Columbus Catholic
10 6 Bruce
12 2 Conserve
12 Washburn
11 7 Bruce
12 6 Owen-Withee
12 7 Boscobel
12 6 lola-Scandinavia
10 3 Conserve
11 7 Owen-Withee
12 5 Brookwood
11 2 The Prairie School
12 5 Oostburg
9 3 The Prairie School
10 4 Lake Country Lutheran
11 4 Conserve
10 5 Park Falls
10 5 Conserve
10 4 Columbus Catholic
9 6 Park Falls
10 5 Columbus Catholic
11 4 The Prairie School
12 4 Bangor
12 6 Conserve
9 5 Lake Country Lutheran
12 6 Lake Country Lutheran
12 7 Conserve
11 5 Rosholt
11 5 The Prairie School
9 7 Park Falls
12 7 Lake Country Lutheran
10 5 Bangor
11 6 Brookwood
10 6 Rosholt
9 7 Rosholt
12 6 Oostburg
11 7 Brookwood
10 7 lola-Scandinavia
10 6 The Prairie School
12 7 Oostburg
10 6 Bangor

18:32:54

Girls Division 3 Results

Elapsed Time
17:37.2
17:39.1
17:40.2
17:40.6
17:43.0
17:44.2
17:45.1
17:48.5
17:49.5
17:49.9
17:51.9
17:57.1
18:01.2
18:01.8
18:02.9
18:04.4
18:05.4
18:16.8
18:19.9
18:19.9
18:20.0
18:20.2
18:21.6
18:27.1
18:39.7
18:42.2
18:49.1
18:50.0
18:50.1
18:52.7
18:54.1
18:54.6
18:59.0
19:04.6
19:15.1
19:33.5
19:34.2
19:39.6
19:44.5
19:56.0
20:01.0
20:17.2
20:19.3
20:27.5
20:42.8

http://itiming.com

Individual

Back
02:38.2
02:40.1
02:41.2
02:41.6
02:44.0
02:45.2
02:46.1
02:49.5
02:50.5
02:50.9
02:52.9
02:58.1
03:02.2
03:02.8
03:03.9
03:05.4
03:06.4
03:17.8
03:20.9
03:20.9
03:21.0
03:21.2
03:22.6
03:28.1
03:40.7
03:43.2
03:50.1
03:51.0
03:51.1
03:53.7
03:55.1
03:55.6
04:00.0
04:05.6
04:16.1
04:34.5
04:35.2
04:40.6
04:45.5
04:57.0
05:02.0
05:18.2
05:20.3
05:28.5
05:43.8

1m
78
89
84
92
86
91
90
63
94
97
93
102
87
96
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116
107
103
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105
110
113
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114
109
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108
115
119
123
112
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111
122
124
120
125
121
127
126
129
128
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Results

i. Split
06:38.6
06:45.8
06:44.3
06:47.2
06:45.0
06:46.3
06:45.8
06:32.4
06:49.6
06:52.9
06:48.5
06:57.3
06:45.1
06:50.4
06:55.2
06:58.5
06:53.2
07:12.2
07:05.9
06:58.2
06:55.6
07:01.6
07:07.1
07:08.3
06:56.0
07:09.8
07:06.9
07:05.8
07:13.6
07:06.8
07:10.3
07:14.6
07:22.7
07:08.2
07:13.8
07:07.6
07:22.4
07:28.8
07:20.0
07:30.5
07:21.9
07:42.8
07:33.8
07:44.7
07:42.9



Girls 4000 Meters Individual Results
Place Displcr Bib # Name

129 95 421
130 96 344
131 97 339
120
408

Total Count: 133

Giulia Debernardini
Laura Vaske

Katie Ermatinger
Laura Palmer
Missy Bjorkman

October 30, 2005

10/29/2005

Gr
11
11
10
11
12

T Plc Team
7 The Prairie School
6 Columbus Catholic
7 Columbus Catholic
Pittsville
Bangor

18:32:54

Girls Division 3 Results

Elapsed Time
21:10.3
21:55.7
24:59.9

DNF
DNS

http://itiming.com

Individual Results
Back 1 mi. Split
06:11.3 130 08:05.5
06:56.7 131 08:12.7
10:00.9 132 09:05.4
2 05:46.3

Page 4



